08/28/2024 2:34 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 01 .

Pickup Miles

RUN: RT1RUP Stop Count: 3 | Vehicle : PINK Driver: MARCUS TRIPLETT 514

Run Time: 28 Minutes Student Count: 11 School: REDFORD UNION HS
15111 Garfield St 6:35 am
~ BUS GARAGE | _

& o1 Lexington St & Vassar St 6:45 am
& 02 Seminole St & St Martins St 11 ON 6:51 am
o3 Pembroke St & Denby St 6:56 am
B 26235 Curtis St 11 OFF 7:01 am

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rep10057-DriverinstructFullFont Potyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:34 pm

Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

Miles

Driver: MARCUS TRIPLETT 3.46
School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High

RT 01
Pickun
RUN: RT1JRP Stop Count: 3 Vehicle: PINK
Run Time: 28 Minutes Student Count: 25
new
o 17715 Brady St
MACGOWAN CENTER
@ o1 ' Lexington St & Vassar St
@ 02 St Martins St & Seminole St
@ o3 Pembroke St & Denby St
] 26365 Curtis St

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont

Polyplat Mapping System

100N
11 ON
4 ON

25 OFF

7:00 am

7:10 am
7:14 am
7:20 am
7:25 am

Radford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:34 pm Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 01
Pickup Miles
RUN: RT1BEEP i Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: PINK Driver: MARCUS TRIPLETT 7.66
Run Time: 34 Minutes Student Count: 52 School: BEECH ELEMENTARY
new
7 26365 Curtis St 7:40 am
REDFORD UNICN Jr. High
@ o1 ~ Clarita St & Fox St 9 ON 7:48 am
& o2 Indian St & Margareta St 14 ON 7:52 am
@o3 Clarita St & Negaunee St 10N 7:55 am
- Vassar $t & Indian St 6 ON 7:59 am
@& 05 Vassar St & Negaunee St 10 ON 8:02 am
@ o6 Vassar St & Seminole St 12 ON 8:05 am
4 19990 Pearson Bus Dr 52 OFF 8:06 am
BEECH ELEMENTARY
15111 Garfield St 8:13 am
BUS GARAGE

Rpt: Rep10057-DiivermstructF uliFont Polyplot Mapping Syslem Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:34 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction {(957)

RT 01
Dropoff Miles
RUN: RT1RUD : Stop Count: 3 Vehicle: PINK ‘ Driver: MARCUS TRIPLETT 7.35
Run Time: 4686 Minutes Student Count: 11 School; REDFORD UNICN HS
15111 Garfield St 2:00 pm
BUS GARAGE o ] _ _ o
& 26235 Curtis St 1 ON 2:10 pm
REDFORD UNION HS
& 01 Lexington St & Vassar St 2:30 pm
& 02 Seminole St & St Martins St 11 OFF 2:35 pm
03 Pembroke St & Denby St 2:40 pm
= 26365 Curtis St | 2:46 pm

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFort Polyplot Mapping System Radford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:34 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 01
Dropoff Miles

RUN: RT1JRD Stop Count: 3 Vehicle : 'PINK Driver: MARCUS TRIPLETT 3.77
Run Time: 23 Minutes Student Count: 25 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High

] 26365 Curtis St 250N 2:45 pm

~ REDFORD UNION Jr. High _ ) B

& o1 Lexington St & Vassar St 10 OFF 2:59 pm
@ 02 St Martins St & Seminole St 11 OFF 3:01 pm

@ o3 Pembroke St & Denby St 4 OFF 3:04 pm

& 19990 Pearson Bus Dr 3:08 pm

BEECH ELEMENTARY

Rpt: Rep10087-DriverinstructFuliFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:34 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 01
Dropoff Miles
RUN: RT1BEED Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: PINK Driver: MARCUS TRIPLETT = 595
Run Time: 38 Minutes Student Count: 52 School: BEECH ELEMENTARY
B 19990 Pearson Bus Dr 52 ON 3:20 pm
BEECH ELEMENTARY
Vassar St & Seminole St 12 OFF 3:25 pm
Vassar St & Negaunee St 10 OFF 3:30 pm
Vassar St & Indian St 6 OFF 3:35 pm
Clarita St & Negaunee St 1 OFF 3:40 pm
Indian St & Margareta St 14 OFF 3:45 pm
Clarita St & Fox St 9 OFF 3:50 pm
15111 Garfield St 3:58 pm

BUS GARAGE

Rpt: Rept0957-DiivarinstructFulFont Polyplot Mapping Systam Redford Union Schools



08/28/2024 2:39 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 02
Pickup Miles
RUN: RU 2P : Stop Count: 5 Vehlcle: ORANGE i Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 717
Run Time: 32 Minutes Student Count: 35 School; REDFORD UNION HS
new
& 15111 Garfield St 6:30 am
BUS GARAGE
@ o1 Pembroke St & Norborne St 10 ON 6:37 am
@o2 Norfolk St & Wakenden St 8 ON 6:39 am
@ o3 Norfolk St & Macarthur St 10 ON 6:41 am
@oa Norfolk St & Gaylord St 4 ON 6:43 am
¢ 05 Indian St & Alley 3ON 6:48 am
o 26235 Curtis St 35 OFF 7:00 am

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rep10957-DiiverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024  2:39 pm
Driver Instruction {957}

Page 1 of 1

RT 02
Pickup Miles
RUN: RUS 2P ° Stop Count: 4 Vehicle: ORANGE Driver; ROLAN DANIEL 3.52
Run Time: 26 Minutes Student Count: 27 School: REDFORD UNICON Jr. High
new
i 26235 Curtis St 7:05 am
REDFORD UNION HS
Norborne St & Pembroke St 3ON 7:08 am
Wakenden St & Norfolk St 8 ON 7:13 am
Norfolk St & Macarthur St 8 ON 7:18 am
& oz Norfolk St & Gaylord St 8 ON 7:23 am
i 26365 Curtis St 27 OFF 7:28 am

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Rep10657-DriverinstructFuiiFont Polyriot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:39 pm Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 02
Pickup ] , Miles
RUN: BEE 2P Stop Count: 5 Vehicle : ORANGE Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 6.44
Run Time: 42 Minutes Student Count: 63 School: BEECH ELEMENTARY
new
4 26365 Curtis St 7:40 am
REDFORD UNION Jr, High
' Macarthur St & Margareta St 210N 7:45 am
02 Wakenden St & Clarita St 9ON 7:50 am
Cambridge St & Wakenden St 11 ON 7:54 am
04 Vassar St & Lexington St 18 ON 7:56 am
Vassar St & Gaylord St 4ON 7:58 am
19990 Pearson Bus Dr 63 OFF 8:02 am
BEECH ELEMENTARY
15100 Aubrey St 8:22 am
BUS YARD

Rpt: Rep10657-DriverinstructFuliFont Polyplot Mapping Systam Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:39 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957}

RT 02
Dropoff Miles
RUN: RU2D Stop Count: 5 i Vehicle: ORANGE Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 7.06
Run Time: 51 Minutes Student Count: 35 School: REDFORD UNION HS
Mirror from RU 2P new
15111 Garfield St 2:00 pm
BUS GARAGE
i ) 26235 Curtis St ~ 350N 2:10 pm
REDFORD UNION HS
Pembroke St & Norborne St 10 OFF 2:27 pm
Norfolk St & Wakenden St 8 OFF 2:29 pm
Norfolk St & Macarthur St 10 OFF 2:31 pm
Norfolk St & Gaylord St 4 OFF 2:33 pm
; Indian St & Alley 3 OFF 2:40 pm
8 26365 Curtis St 2:50 pm

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Rep10887-DriverlnstructFullFont Polypiot Mapping System Redfard Union Schools




08/28/2024  2:39 pm Page 1 of 1
RT 02 Driver Instruction (957)

) Dropoff Miles
RUN: RUS 2D Stop Count: 4 Vehicle: ORANGE Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 3.44
Run Time: 19 Minutes Student Count: 27 School; REDFORD UNION Jr. High

B 26365 Curtis St 27 ON 2:53 pm
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
@ o1 Norborne St & Pembroke St 3 OFF 3:00 pm
& 02 Wakenden St & Norfolk St 8 OFF 3:03 pm
Norfolk St & Macarthur St 8 OFF 3:05 pm
& o4 Norfolk St & Gaylord St 8 OFF 3:08 pbm
o 19990 Pearson Bus Dr 3:11 pm
BEECH ELEMENTARY

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont

Polyplot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024  2:39 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 02
. Dropoft. , - Miles

RUN: BEE2D Stop Gount: 5 Vehicle : ORANGE Driver: ROLAN DANIEL 5.58
Run Time: 37 Minutes Student Count: 61 School:  BEECH ELEMENTARY

e 19990 Pearson Bus Dr 61 ON 3:15 pm

BEECH ELEMENTARY )

@0 Vassar St & Gaylord St 2 OFF 3:25 pm

@ 02 Vassar St & Lexington St 18 OFF 3:28 pm
@03 Cambridge St & Wakenden St 11 OFF 3:31 pm
@ o4 Wakenden St & Clarita St 9 OFF 3:34 pm
@ os Macarthur St & Margareta St 21 OFF 3:37 pm

: 15111 Garfield St 3:52 pm

BUS GARAGE

Rol: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Polynlot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:41 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 03 )
Pickup Miles
RUN: RU 3P Stop Count: 3 Vehicle: BLUE Driver: MARTIN ROBINSON 6.24
Run Time: 23 Minutes Student Count: 37 School: REDFORD UNION HS
15111 Garfield St 6:40 am
~ BUS GARAGE
@ 01 ' Olympia St & Norfolk St 5ON 6:50 am
& 02 imperial Hwy & Pembroke St 19 ON 6:53 am
(03 Vassar St & Brady St 13 ON 6:55 am
R 26235 Curtis St 37 OFF 7:01 am

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rept0os7-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Unien Schools



08/28/2024 2:41 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 03
Pickup - : : : Miles
RUN: RUS 3P Stop Count: 3 '3 Vehicle: BLUE Driver: MARTIN ROBINSON 4.39
Run Time: 22 Minutes Student Count: 13 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High
i 26235 Curtis St 7:05 am
REDFORD UNION HS
@ 01 Norfolk St & Olympia St - 50N 7:12 am
Imperial Hwy & Pembroke St 4 ON 7:15 am
Brady St & Vassar St 4 ON 7:18 am
26365 Curtis St 13 OFF 7:24 am

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Repl10957-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:41 pm i Page 1 of 1
RT 02 Driver Instruction {957)

_Pickup o 0 L e Miles
RUN: HIL3P Stop Count:: 8 Vehicle: BLUE Driver: MARTIN ROBINSON 6.01
Run Time: 54 Minutes Student Count: 49 School: HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
26365 Curtis St 7:45 am
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
_ Bennett St & Wakenden St 130N ~ 7:46 am
Santa Maria St & Norborne St 7 ON 7:49 am
Florence St & Glenmore St 50N 7:52 am
Olympia St & Bennett St 10 ON 8:00 am
Lennane St & Bennett St 14 ON 8:03 am
Brady St & Bennett St 8:08 am
26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 49 OFF 8:18 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
15100 Aubrey St 8:39 am
BUS YARD

Rot: Rep10057-DrivernstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:41 pm
RT 03

RUN: RU3D
Run Time: 39 Minutes

Driver Instruction (957)

—....Dropoff __.____.
Stop Count: 3 Vehicle: BLUE
Student Count: 37 School:

Driver:
REDFORD UNION HS

Page 1 of 1

T Miles

MARTIN ROBINSON 7.08

BUS YARD

REDFORD UNION HS

03

@&
REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rep10857-DriverinstructFullFont

15100 Aubrey St
26235 Curtis St

Olympia St & Norfolk St
Imperial Hwy & Pembroke St
Vassar St & Brady St

26235 Curtis St

Polynlot Mapping System

37 ON

5 OFF
19 OFF
13 OFF

2:00 pm
2:10 pm

2:27 pm
2:30 pm
2:33 pm
2:39 pm

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:41 pm Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction {957)

RT 03

o - _Dropoff . ... .. . . e Miles
RUN: RUS 3D Stop Count: 3 Vehicle: BLUE i Driver: MARTIN ROBINSON 5.56
Run Time: 22 Minutes Student Count: 13 School: REDFCRD UNION Jr. High

8 26365 Curtis St 13 ON 2:53 pm

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

L Norfolk St & Olympia St 5 OFF 2:59 pm

@ 02 Imperial Hwy & Pembroke St 4 OFF 3:03 pm

@ o3 Brady St & Vassar St | 4 OFF 3:06 pm

o 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 3:14 pm

HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Potyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024  2:41 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 03
B - Dropoft : Miles
RUN: HIL3D Stop Count: 6 Vehicle; BLUE Driver: MARTIN ROBINSON 599
Run Time: 35 Minutes Student Count: 47 School; HILBERT ELEM SCHOOQCL
e 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 47 ON 3:15 pm
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
Bennett St & Wakenden St 13 OFF 3:25 pm
Santa Maria St & Norborne St 7 OFF 3:30 pm
Florence St & Glenmore St 5 OFF 3:32 pm
Olympia St & Bennett St 10 OFF 3:35 pm
Lennane St & Bennett St 12 OFF 3:38 pm
Brady St & Bennett St 3:43 pm
15100 Aubrey St 3:50 pm

BUS YARD

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm Page 1 of 1
RT 04 Driver Instruction (957)

. _ _Dropoff _ Miles
RUN: RT4HILD Stop Count; 5 i Vehicle: BROWN Driver: ALVIN STOKES 4.53
Run Time: 26 Minutes Student Count: 40 School: HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

i 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 40 ON 3:20 pm

HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
Keeler St & Lons St 4 OFF 3:25 pm
Wormer St & 5 Mile Rd 4 OFF 3:30 pm
Lenore St & Pilgrim St 3 OFF 3:34 pm
Dixie St & Ogden St 14 OFF 3:38 pm
Puritan St & Lennane St 15 OFF 3:42 pm
15100 Aubrey St 3:46 pm

BUS YARD

Rpt Rep10957-DriverinstructFuliFont Polyplot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024  2:42 pm
RT 04

Driver Instruction {957)

e e Pickup —

Page 1 of 1

- - ~ Miles
RUN: RT4HILP Stop Count: 5 Vehicle; BROWN : Driver: ALVIN STOKES 6.43
Run Time: 32 Minutes Student Count: 40 School:  HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

ik 26365 Curtis St 7:45 am
REDFORD UNION Jr, High
& 01 Puritan St & Lennane St 15 ON 7:50 am
Dixie St & Ogden St 14 ON 7:54 am
Lenore St & Pilgrim St 3 ON 7:57 am
Wormer St & 5 Mile Rd 4 ON 8:00 am
Keeler St & Lons St 4 ON 8:05 am
26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 40 OFF 8:10 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
15100 Aubrey St 8:16 am
BUS YARD
Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schocls




08/28/2024 2:42 pm
RT 04

Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

- - - . . Dropoff . ___ e Miles
RUN: RT4RUD Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: BROWN Driver: ALVIN STOKES 8.46
Run Time: 55 Minutes Student Count: 30 School: REDFORD UNION HS
15100 Aubrey St 2:00 pm
BUS YARD
i 26235 Curtis St 30 ON 2:06 pm
REDFORD UNION HS
@ o1 Garfield St & Midland St 6 OFF 2:27 pm
Dixie St & Ogden St 6 OFF 2:31 pm
Lenore St & Pilgrim St 4 OFF 2:34 pm
Wormer St & Midland St 1 OFF 2:38 pm
Keeler St & Winston St 6 OFF 2:42 pm
5 Mile Rd & Lons St 7 OFF 2:45 pm
26235 Curtis St 2:55 pm

REDFORD UNION HS

Rot: Rep10857-DriverinstructFullFont

Polyplat Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 04
S e e = e e OO
RUN: RT4JRD Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: BROWN Driver: ALVIN STOKES 496
Run Time: 32 Minutes Student Count: 37 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High
4 26365 Curtis St 370N 2:53 pm
REDFORD UNION Jr, High
Garfield St & Midland St 13 OFF 3:01 pm
Dixie St & Ogden St 7 OFF 3:04 pm
Pilgrim St & Lenore St 3 OFF 3:07 pm
Wormer St & Midland St 5 OFF 3:11 pm
Winston St & Keeler St 2OFF 3:15 pm
5 Mile Rd & Lons St 7 OFF 3:18 pm
26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 3:25 pm

HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

Rot: Rep10057-DriverinstructFuliEont Polyplot Mapping Bystem Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 04

. - ~ Pickwp . -~ Miles
RUN: RT4RUP Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: BROWN Driver: ALVIN STOKES 4.91
Run Time: 33 Minutes Student Count: 30 School: REDFORD UNION HS

15111 Garfield St 6:30 am
BUS GARAGE

& 01 Garfield St & Midland St 6 ON 6:35 am

@ 02 Dixie St & Ogden St 6 ON 6:39 am

@ 03 Lenore St & Pilgrim St 4 ON 6:43 am

& 04 Wormer St & Midland St 1ON 6:46 am
& 05 Keeler St & Winston St 6 ON 6:50 am

& 06 5 Mile Rd & Lons St 7 ON 6:53 am

o 26235 Curtis St 30 OFF 7:01 am

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rep10857-DriverinsiructFullFond Folyplot Mapping System Redford Union Seheols




08/28/2024 2:42 pm
RT 04

Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

- ———— - — ——-Pickup . e V| T
RUN: RT4JRP * Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: BROWN Driver: ALVIN STOKES 594
Run Time: 28 Minutes Student Count: 32 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High
] 26235 Curtis St 7:05 am
REDFORD UNION HS
@ o1 Garfield St & Midland St 13 ON 7:10 am
&b o2 Dixie St & Ogden St 70N 7:13 am
@ o3 Pilgrim St & Lenore St 3 ON 7:16 am
Wormer St & Midland St 5 ON 7:18 am
Winston St & Keeler St 20N 7:21 am
& o6 5 Mile Rd & Lons St 20N 7:24 am
s 26365 Curtis St 32 OFF 7:31am

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont

Polyplot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 05 )
I I i} . — Pk . “Miles
RUN: RT5RUP Stop Count: 4 Vehicle: BLACK briver: SYLVIA WATSON 5.78
Run Time: 24 Minutes Student Count: 20 School; REDFORD UNION HS
15111 Garfield St 6:40 am
BUS GARAGE
Aubrey St & Lennane St 50N 6:41 am
Graham St & Salem St 2 ON 6:45 am
Acacia St & Fenton St 90N 6:52 am
Sarasota St & Donald St 4 ON 6:55 am
26235 Curtis St 20 OFF 7:02 am

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rep 10957-DriverinstructF ullFong Polyplot Mapping Systemn Redfordg Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm .
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

RT 05
e . o Pickup_ _ e Mlles
RUN: RT5.JRP Stop Count: 4 Vehicle: BLACK Driver: SYLVIA WATSON 7.66
Run Time: 31 Minutes Student Count: 15 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High
B 26235 Curtis St 7:05 am
REDFORD UNION HS

Aubrey St & Lennane St 3 ON 7:10 am

Graham St & Salem St 10N 7:14 am

Acacia St & Fenton St 10 ON 7:21 am

Sarasota St & Donald St 10N 7:24 am

26365 Curtis St 15 QFF 7:33 am

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 05
S S : Pickup : : Miles
RUN: RTS5HILP ‘ Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: BLACK Driver: SYLVIA WATSON 8.10
Run Time: 56 Minutes Student Count: 24 School: HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
4 26365 Curtis St 7:45 am
REDFCRD UNICN Jr. High
@ o1 15111 Garfield St 7:50 am
@h 02 Aubrey St & Lennane St 8 ON 7:51 am
o3 Alton St & Ivanhoe St 20N 7:53 am
@os Graham St & Salem St 50N 7:55 am
@ o5 Acacia St & Fenton St 5 ON 8:02 am
@ oo Sarasota St & Donald St 4 ON 8:05 am
;- 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 24 OFF 8:20 am
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
15100 Aubrey St 8:40 am

BUS YARD

Rpt: Rep10057-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping Systern Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm ] ) Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 08
: - Dropoff Miles
RUN: RT5RUD Stop Count: 4 Vehicle: BLACK Driver: SYLVIA WATSON 10.34
Run Time: 56 Minutes Student Count: 20 School; REDFORD UNION HS
15100 Aubrey St 2:00 pm
BUS YARD
26235 Curtis St 20 ON 2:10 pom
REDFORD UNION HS
Aubrey St & Lennane St 5 OFF 2:30 pm
Graham St & Salem St 2 OFF 2:32 pm
Acacia St & Fenton St 9 OFF 2:39 pm
Sarasota St & Donald St 4 OFF 2:41 pm
26235 Curtis St 2:55 pm

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFuliFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 08
——————Dropoff “Miles
RUN: RT5JRD Stop Count: 4 Vehicle: BLACK Driver: SYLVIA WATSON '8.67
Run Time: 27 Minutes Student Count: 15 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High
e 26365 Curtis St 15 ON 2:55 pm
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
Aubrey St & Lennane St 3 OFF 3:01 pm
Graham St & Salem St 1 OFF 3:03 pm
Acacia St & Fenton St 10 OFF 3:10 pm
Sarasota St & Donaid St 1 OFF 3:13 pm
@ 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 3:21 pm

HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schacls




08/28/2024 2:42 pm Page 1 of 1
RT 05 Driver Instruction (957)

o _ . Dropoff S ~ Miles
RUN: RT5HILD Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: BLACK Driver; SYLVIA WATSON 563
Run Time: 30 Minutes Student Count; 22 School:  HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

B 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 22 ON 3:20 pm

HILBERT ELEM SCHQOL

Aubrey St & Lennane St 8 OFF 3:35 pm
Alton St & lvanhoe St 2 OFF 3:37 pm
Graham St & Salem St 5 OFF 3:39 pm
Acacia St & Fenton St 3 OFF 3:51 pm
Sarasota St & Donald St 4 OFF 3:53 pm
15111 Garfield St 3:58 pm
15111 Garfield St 3:58 pm

BUS GARAGE

Rpt: Rep10957-DrivernsiructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

RT 05
: RS : — Dropoff— “Miles
RUN: HIL AS Stop Countt 9 Vehicle: BLACK Driver: SYLVIA WATSON 9.39
Run Time: 55 Minutes Student Count; 11 School: HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
TUE./THURS. AFTER SCHOOL
h 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 11 ON 4:30 pm
HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
@ 01 Bennett St & Denby St 4:40 pm
MARLEY STEVENSON
€ o2 Bennett St & Wakenden St 4:43 pm
AMEERA MORGAN
@ o3 Olympia St & Bennett St 4:45 pm
AMANI MERCHANT/CASSIDY LEWIS/DEVIN BRENTS/LARIYAH WASHINGTON
Brady St & Grove St 4:50 pm
JAYLEN SMITH
Ogden St & Dixie St 4:53 pm
ISABELLA & GABRILLA MOORE/TRISTIAN WHITE
Keeler St & Lons St 4:58 pm
LENNOX NICHOLS/ JAKOBI SPENCER
@ o7 Aubrey St & Lennane St 5:04 pm
GUNNER FORD/ELIJAJ ALEXANDER
Acacia St & Fenton St 2 OFF 5:09 pm
CARSON BRYANT
Hope St & Woodworth St - 9 OFF 5:15 pm
EDWARD SMITH/SHANE COLEMAN/COOPER ELLIOTT
15100 Aubrey St 5:25 pm

BUS YARD

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinsiructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024  2:42 pm
RT 06

RUN: RTGRUP

Driver Instruction (957}

Page 1 of 1

Stop Count: 5

Pickup

Vehicle : GREEN

Driver: ANITA MORGAN

~~Miles
531

Run Time: 21 Minutes Student Count: 28 School; REDFORD UNION HS
new
15111 Garfield St 6:40 am
BUS GARAGE
& o1 Student St & Kinloch St 5 ON 6:44 am
@ o2 Student St & Delaware St 7 ON 6:46 am
@ o3 Midland St & Denby St 2 ON 6:48 am
_ Howell 5t & Seneca St 6 ON 6:53 am
&8 05 5 Mile Rd & Macarthur St 8 ON 6:55 am
5 26235 Curtis St 28 OFF 7:00 am

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt: Rep10857-DriverinstructFuliFont

Polyplot Mapping System

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm Page 1 of 1
RT 06 Driver Instruction (957)
Pickup — —Miles
RUN: RT6JRP ! Stop Count: 5 Vehicle: GREEN Driver;: ANITA MORGAN 6.46
Run Time: 30 Minutes Student Count: 26 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High
8 26235 Curtis St 7:05 am
REDFORD UNION HS
& o1 Kinloch St & Student St 13 ON 7:07 am
& 02 Student St & Delaware St 20N 7:10 am
@ o3 Midland St & Denby St 40N 7:13 am
@ 04 Howell St & Seneca St 20N 7:18 am
@os Macarthur St & 5 Mile Rd 5 ON 7:22 am
i 26365 Curtis St 26 OFF 7:32 am

REDFORD UNION Jr. High

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont

Polyplot Mapping Systern

Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . . Page 1 of 1
RT 08 Driver Instruction (957)

Pickup Miles
RUN: RTGHIL P Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: GREEN Driver: ANITA MORGAN 6.15
Run Time: 28 Minutes Student Count: 40 School: HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
4B 26365 Curtis St 7:45 am
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
FIRSTDRIVEWAY ONBENNETTIS STOR - . .0 . g o e
Bennett St & Delaware St 15 ON 7:47 am
Denby St & Bennett St 10 ON 7:50 am
27030 6 Mile Rd 1 ON 7:52 am
Howell St & Seminole St 3 ON 7:57 am
15207 Woodworth St 4 ON 8:00 am
Kinloch St & Hope St 70N 8:03 am
26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 40 OFF 8:10 am

HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL

Rot: Rep10067-DriverinstructFuliFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

RT 06
o Dropoff Miles
RUN: RT6RUD Stop Count; 5 Vehicle: GREEN Driver: ANITA MORGAN 8.66
Run Time: 57 Minutes Student Count: 28 School: REDFORD UNION HS
15100 Aubrey St 2:00 pm
BUS YARD
B 26235 Curtis St 28 ON 2:21 pm
REDFORD UNION HS
Midland St & Denby St 2 OFF 2:30 pm
Howell St & Seneca St 6 OFF 2:35 pm
5 Mile Rd & Macarthur St 8 OFF 2:40 pm
Student St & Kinloch St 5 OFF 2:45 pm
Student St & Delaware St 7 OFF 2:50 pm
26235 Curtis St 2:56 pm

REDFORD UNION HS

Rpt Rep10957-DriverinstructFuliFont Polyplot Mapping System

Redfard Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

RT 06
- Dropoff - —Miles
RUN: RT6JRD Stop Count: 5 i Vehicle: GREEN Driver: ANITA MORGAN: 4,41
Run Time: 37 Minutes Student Count: 26 School: REDFORD UNION Jr. High
G 26365 Curtis St 26 ON 2:45 pm
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
& 01 Midland St & Denby St 4 OFF 3:01 pm
Howell St & Seneca St 2 OFF 3:06 pm
Macarthur St & 5 Mile Rd 5 OFF 3:11 pm
Kinloch St & Student St 13 OFF 3:16 pm
@ o5 Student St & Delaware St 2 OFF 3:18 pm
B 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 3:22 pm

HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL.

Rpt: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Poiyplot Mapping Systam Redford Union Schools



08/28/2024 2:42 pm . . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957}

RT 06
— Dropoff . - —Miles
RUN: RTG6HILD Stop Count: 6 Vehicle: GREEN Driver: ANITA MORGAN 5.39
Run Time: 45 Minutes Student Count: 31 School: HILBERT ELEM SCHOOL
B 26440 Hilbert Bus Dr 310N 3:15 pm
HILBERT ELEM SCHOQGL
& o1 Bennett St & Delaware St 15 OFF 3:25 pm
@ 02 Denby St & Bennett St 10 OFF 3:30 pm
% 03 27030 6 Mile Rd 1 OFF 3:35 pm
Howell St & Seminole St 3 OFF 3:40 pm
15207 Woodworth St 1 OFF 3:45 pm
Kinloch St & Hope St 1 OFF 3:50 pm
15100 Aubrey St 3:59 pm

BUS YARD

Rpt: Rep10057-DriverlnstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools



08/28/2024 2:42 pm . Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

SE 09
Pickup : Miles
RUN: RT8BEEP Stop Count: 5 Vehicle: YELLOW Driver: TAMIKA CUMMINGS 6.13
Run Time: 49 Minutes Student Count: 51 School: BEECH ELEMENTARY
new
& 26365 Curtis St 7:44 am
REDFORD UNION Jr. High
Pickford St & Lennane St 14 ON 7:47 am
Pickford St & Brady St 11 ON 7:49 am
Margareta St & Centralia St 11 ON 7:53 am
Cambridge St & Norborne St 11 ON 7:56 am
Glenmore St & Cambridge St 40N 8:00 am
19990 Pearson Bus Dr 91 OFF 8:25 am
BEECH ELEMENTARY
15111 Garfield St 8:33 am
BUS GARAGE

Rpt Rep10957-DriverinstructFuliFont Potyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




08/28/2024 2:42 pm . _ Page 1 of 1
Driver Instruction (957)

SE 09
— Dropoff R . R - Miles
RUN: RT8 BEED Stop Count; 5 Vehicle: YELLOW Driver: TAMIKA CUMMINGS 4,09
Run Time: 18 Minutes Student Count: 51 School: BEECH ELEMENTARY
Mirror from BEE 8P  new
& 19990 Pearson Bus Dr 51 ON 3:30 pm
BEECH ELEMENTARY

Glenmore St & Cambridge St 4 OFF 3:32 pm

Cambridge St & Norborne St 11 OFF 3:33 pm

Margareta St & Centralia St 11 OFF 3:37 pm

Pickford St & Brady St 11 OFF 3:40 pm

Pickford St & Lennane St 14 OFF 3:42 pm

15100 Aubrey St 3:48 pm

BUS YARD

Rot: Rep10957-DriverinstructFullFont Polyplot Mapping System Redford Union Schools




